
Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Time

Fri., Oct. 6	 Lindenwood University	 St. Charles, Mo.	 12:00 p.m.	

Fri., Oct. 13	 Southern Illinois University	 Springfield	 4:00 p.m.
   Sat., Oct. 14                                                                                                              10:00 a.m.

Sat., Nov. 4	 University of Arkansas (Women)	 Springfield	 11:00 a.m.

Thu., Nov. 16-	 Purdue Invitational	 West Lafayette, Ind.	10:30 a.m.
    Sat., Nov. 18

Sat., Dec. 2	 University of Missouri	 Springfield	 1:00 p.m.

Fri., Jan. 19         Drury University (Senior Day)	 Springfield	 5:00 p.m.

Sat., Jan. 20	 Drury University	 Springfield	 12:00 p.m.

Fri., Jan 26           UIC | Evansville	 Chicago, Ill.	 5:00 p.m.

Sat., Jan 27          UIC Invititational	 Westmont, Ill.	 10:30 a.m.

Wed., Feb 21-       MVC Women’s Championships	 Evansville, Ind.	 10:30 a.m.
     Sun., Feb 24

Wed., Mar. 6-        MAC Men’s Championships	     Carbondale, Ill.	 10:30 a.m.
      Sun., Mar. 9

Sun., Mar. 9-         NCAA Diving Zone Championships	     Houston, Texas	 TBD
      Wed., Mar. 13

Wed., Mar. 20-      NCAA Women’s Championships	     Athens, Georgia	 10:00 a.m.
       Sun., Mar. 23

Wed., Mar. 27-      NCAA Men’s Championships	     Indianapolis, Ind.	 10:00 a.m.
       Sun., Mar. 30

Home Meets (bold) at Hammons Student Center Pool, Springfield, Mo
Times listed (Springfield times) are subject to change. 
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